-]

¥4 Ponto Secullum

N° FOLHA

25421
182871
202491
3
211991
195691
4
24090
23590
208421
209821
182951
196231
24163
157171
205751
206131
23779
5
190621
23566
23809
203701
203621
22969
159891
13091
194961
194701
24155
186351
193131
214741
201501
184301
6
194371
204191
23990
23620
177951
155711
195851
52151

NOME

EXTRATO DO PERIODO
DE 15/12/2020 ATE 14/01/2021,

Ademir Fuchini Cardoso

Admilson Negri de Jesus

Adriana Aparecida da Silva

Adriana Aparecida Sosai

Adriana Duenha dos Santos

Adriana Gabarrdo Astori

Adriana Medrado dos Santos

Adriano Preto

Agnaldo Dorna Crespo

Aguinaldo

Caliani

Alan Mackert dos Santos

Alcides Alves da Cruz

Alessandra Secco Lazaretti

Alex da Silva Santos

Alexandra

Nakau Okamoto Rosar

Alexsandro de Lima

Aline Vieira dos Santos

Alisiane Regina Spina

Alzelia de Souza Toniato de E

Amanda Yokohama Abrunhoza

Ameris de

Oliveira

Amiri Ferreira Arrabal

Ana C. B.

Dos Santos Menez

Ana Claudia da Cruz Cerantole

Ana Luiza
Ana Paula
Ana Paula
Ana Paula
Ana Paula
Ana Paula

dos Santos Rosa
Garcia

Godoi Martins
Joana Cavalheri
Lanconi Bergamasco
Souza Pereira da Si

Anadege da Silva Furquin

Anderson Farias dos Santos

Andre Luiz Marostica Furtado

Andrea de

Oliveira Franca

Andréa Tertulino Gongalves

Andreia dos Santos Soares

Andréia Marcia Pipino

Andréia Regina Neri

Andressa Cristina de Mello Mu

Anelita de Souza Ferreira Alk

Anne Giselle Bolson Mariani E

Anselmo Nicolaus de Oliveira

Antonia Ap Caliani

Antonia Aparecida Barbosa Vie

NORMAIS FALTAS
08:00
99:41 00:19
110:05 57:55
79:52 00:08
171:08
38:36 01:24
144:00 84:00
99:48 04:12
111:16 00:44
52:00
152:00
90:47 00:13
103:40
104:00
28:30 59:30
156:00
113:02 73:58
150:35 00:55
152:24 03:36
112:00
175:02
144:00
07:00

EX50%

00:13
02:14

00:31

01:05
10:02

01:35

00:22

06:57

42:34

00:27

05:21

01:16
01:50

04:51

04:12

02:24

02:59

NOT.TOT.

00:13

91:00

00:16

04:14

BCRED.

00:13
01:04

00:31

00:22

02:18

00:19

03:50

01:16
01:50

02:51

01:06

02:59

03:01

BDEB.

04:13

24:08

01:13

08:00

00:44

00:07

59:30

00:55

Sistema regido pela CLT

BTOTAL

00:13
-03:09

-23:37

-01:13

-08:00

-00:22

02:18

00:12

03:50

-58:14
01:50

01:56

01:06

02:59

03:01

Ponto Secullum 4

Pagina 1 de 9
Emitido em 03/02/2021 as 17:15



N° FOLHA

EXTRATO DO PERIODO
DE 15/12/2020 ATE 14/01/2021,

NORMAIS

FALTAS

EX100% NOT.TOT. BCRED.

BDEB.

Sistema regido pela CLT

BTOTAL

Ponto Secullum 4

Pagina 2 de 9

Emitido em 03/02/2021 as 17:15

147881
24082
26231
1161
202221
189021
145591
208261
191861
187321
201331
192401
23841
2106
2640
244491
206641
209151
206301
156951
12586
14
210081
181041
134981
164111
15
181391
245621
244731
185621
193641
206801
86801
185201
180821
10
158571
20451
208931
84601
17
202061
202731

Antonio Carlos da Fonseca
Antonio Fabricio Gaspareto
Antonio Favero
Antonio Ribeiro

Aparecida de L. Da S. Martins
Aparecida Veronica Mantovani
Aparecido dos Santos Barros
Aparecido Fernandes Aparicio
Arielle Agostinis Lazaretti
Armando de Siqueira

Arthur Junior Giroto Bolson

Augusto
Augusto
Barbara
Brummer

Dadalto Moura

Rodrigo Vernalha Dude

Carvalho Duarte Mari
Aparecido Maqueda

Bruno Augusto Silverio
Camila da Silva Noviski
Carlos Roberto Domingues dos
Caroline Amaro Marques
Cassio Renato B Ferreira
Cauani da Silva Taconi
Cecilia Aparecida Curriel Fic
Cecilia Stevanato Knopf Franc
Ceila Rosiney Bonifacio

Celi Cristina Picirilo Maquec
Celio Denir Pereira

Cicero Viana de Carvalho
Clarice da G. De A. Tezolin
Claudemir de Oliveira Carvall
Claudete Barbosa de Andrade C
Claudia R. Pereira de Souza
Claudineia de Oliveira
Cleide A. Santinon Roncolattc
Cleonice dos Santos C.Jambers

Cleusa Barbosa
Cleuza Rosa de
Clovis Jose de
Consuelo Nadal

de Andrade
Oliveira
Oliveira

Cristiane A. De O. Figueiredc

Cristiani Pestana da Cunha

Daier da Silva

Daniela Antigo

Prado
Gil Oliani

Danielle Roncolatto Mendes

Danielle Teixeira Canali

156:00
46:12
147:21

63:22

154:07

52:00
106:33

114:00
178:28

111:35

93:24

147:16

146:55
111:00

108:50

93:48
00:39

08:38

01:53

05:27

72:00

12:00

168:00

75:25

72:00
72:00

08:12

20:44

01:05
57:00

03:10

01:26
00:33
35:45

00:56

20:35
05:35
00:56

14:55

07:38

09:19

01:28

01:26
00:23
06:34

21:00
02:10
00:56

03:20

09:19

00:38

64:42

08:00
05:27

72:00

72:00
72:00

08:00

01:05

01:01

01:26
-64:19

-05:50
-04:31

-72:00

-72:00
-72:00

-04:40

08:14

-00:23



N° FOLHA

EXTRATO DO PERIODO
DE 15/12/2020 ATE 14/01/2021,

NORMAIS

FALTAS

EX50%

EX100% NOT.TOT.

BCRED.

BDEB.

Sistema regido pela CLT

BTOTAL

Ponto Secullum 4

Pagina 3 de 9
Emitido em 03/02/2021 as 17:15

206991
205831
217841
22942
24287
150520
130481
12435
43161
245111
206211
24244
170941
170861
22
200871
164201
124591
172131
189101
179301
194451
196401
171161
203111
204781
145401
1297
213421
43241
208181
24
244571
158651
172051
210321
206051
171241
24139
123
2801
216951
24171
2687

Danila C. Biaz&o das Neves
Danilo Flauzino Teixeira
Debora Buosi Antunes Azedo
Debora Raissa Lopes Lourencgo
Diogo Leonardo Oliveira Barbc
Djalma Cezar Monteiro Bonin
Domingos Carlos Minzon

Edir de Fatima dos Santos
Edson Bisarri

Edson Jose Francisco Garcia
Eduardo Menegate da Silva
Elaine Curiel Fegueiredo Cotr:
Elena Bolson

Eliandra dos Santos Aguiar
Eliane Aparecida Ferro Rampin
Eliane Ribeiro da Silva
Eliano dos Santos

Elias Fogaca Nunes

Elias Roque de Oliveira
Elide Renata de Souza Tomaz
Elisabete Aparecida de Faria
Elisangela M. Carvalho Macker
Elisangela Pereira de Souza
Elisete da Silva Buosi
Eliton de Lima Silva
Eloneida C. Figueira Fonseca
Elza Oliveira Stochi

Erica Fabiana Borges Truzzi
Ericky Candido da Silva
Eroni Francisco

Evando Toyoshima Ruediger
Evellyn Caroline Wirbowski Si
Everton Poletine Borges
Fabia Carolina Teixeira Kai
Fabio dos Santos Riguetto
Fernanda Assuncdo dos Anjos
Fernanda Santinon Andre
Franciele Piccinin Rissato Me
Francine de Oliveira Gomes
Francisco Domingos dos Santos
Gabriel Moreira da Silva
Geeskel Domingos de Oliveira
Genivaldo Soares da Silva
Geovanna Pissinati Biava

59:52
87:46
120:00

124:00
119:32

175:14

146:17

127:54

143:54

109:32

110:22

126:00

63:42
72:00

97:46

49:58

87:28

143:28

81:13

156:00

106:44
35:30

00:08
00:14
96:00

63:00
00:28
72:00

01:43
00:06
120:00
02:28

01:38

08:18

70:14
72:00
02:47

00:32

105:47

96:00
00:46
76:30

00:29
01:02
09:28

16:35

04:28

06:41

03:20

01:42

00:54

36:36

01:28
02:44

02:22

01:17

02:13

04:45
00:32
06:17

01:34

08:32

00:10

00:50

11:00

06:41

02:44

00:43

00:19

02:13

00:19
06:17

00:14

72:00

00:06

72:00
00:58

00:14

00:13
76:30

00:36

11:00
-72:00

06:35

02:44

-72:00

-00:15

00:05

02:13

00:06
-70:13



Ponto Secullum 4

5 EXTRATO DO PERiODO Sistema regido pela CLT

¥4 Ponto Secullum

DE 15/12/2020 ATE 14/01/2021, Pagina 4 de 9
Emitido em 03/02/2021 as 17:15
N° FOLHA NOME NORMAIS FALTAS EX50% EX100% NOT.TOT. BCRED. BDEB. BTOTAL
208691 Geraldo Manoel de Oliveira 108:20 03:40 01:18
56491 Gerson Rodrigues Miranda 169:02 144:00 16:52 15:50 112:12
243841 Gilberto Rosendo da Silva 72:00 72:00 -72:00
3101 Gilmar de Camargo Pereira 87:36 00:24 26:55 26:55 00:24 26:31
84781 Gilmar Proenco 155:08 00:52 65:40
208501 Gilson Coelho de Carvalho 156:00 72:00 02:02 01:47
201841 Giseli Silvestre
180071 Gisney Hedder Nunes dos Reis
244901 Guilherme da Silva Martinelli 72:00 72:00 -72:00
24368 Guilherme Dias de Souza Modes 111:52 00:08 01:09
170351 Helen Carla Ferreira Gomes 112:00 01:44 00:30 00:30
153261 Helena Akemi Yamada Mesquita
196741 Hélio Roberto Azedo Filho 46:10 01:50 02:45 02:45 01:50 00:55
189611 Hellen Karla Horwat Carvalho
189451 Heloisa Dena Stefani
184491 Iara Cortonezi 89:00 15:00 09:25
12732 Ilda Aparecida de Jesus Sante 161:08 00:53
190381 Ilma de Souza Posso
180231 Inéz Abreu da Cruz Cerantola
228021 Irene Cortonezi 110:47 01:13 01:42 00:37 00:58  -00:21
145081 Isabel Karas Dodo
212021 Isterina Francisco 101:36 02:33 00:48 00:48
159031 Ivani Aparecida Pereira
1544 Izabely Bimbato Neri 35:54 132:06
186191 Jaine Cortonezi Gomes Moraes
3371 Jair Orlandine 144:30 03:30 32:09 06:38
209071 Jair Riguetto
31 Janaina Santos Verli 116:06 51:54
182101 Jean Carlos Furquim 147:51 03:39 10:56 08:36  03:22 05:14
193051 Jean Michel de Souza Barros 72:00
196581 Jéssica Bergamin de Souza
206721 Jéssica Dias Ladeira
195001 Jessica Lopes de Souza
185111 Joao Batista Mariano
187831 Jo&o Capitulino da Silva
192321 Jo&o Roberto Fabri
149901 Joaquim Nogueira 95:24 60:00 01:19
23604 Joel Junior Ferreira Malheirc 59:51
33 Joice Aline dos Santos 168:00
23760 Jonathan dos Santos Mantovani 104:09 00:21 00:41 00:35 00:21 00:14
14731 Jorge Aparecido Pereira Alves
175821 José Altevir Volpato
43401 Jose Antonio de Andrade Duart

209901 José Antonio Gilio Ferla 08:00



N° FOLHA

EXTRATO DO PERIODO
DE 15/12/2020 ATE 14/01/2021,

NORMAIS

FALTAS

EX50%

EX100%

NOT.TOT.

BCRED.

Sistema regido pela CLT

BTOTAL

Ponto Secullum 4

Pagina 5 de 9
Emitido em 03/02/2021 as 17:15

3881
217091
175231
218491
153341
38
208001
23582
23612
203541
208771
196821
204861
172561
24210
207291
40
23817
13611
171081
23787
204351
23639
201761
172301
171831
158141
25
244061
23744
211641
24120
194881
196901
24147
128821
23531
226911
170001
187751
192831
23728
202811
161791

Jose Aparecido da Silva

José Carlos Neri Junior

Jose Carlos Pestana da Cunha
José Domingos Peres da Rocha
Jose Pereira Mari

Josenira Amara Fidelis
Josiane Brigano Esparapam
Josimar Claudir Fermino
Jovinha Garcia Alves

Julenir Barbosa dos Santos
Juliana Hungaro de Souza
Juliana Lombardi de Oliveira
Juliana Maria do Carmo
Juliana Odorizzi

Juliane de Oliveira Carreiro
Juscilene Rodrigues da Silva
Kamila Fernanda Coelho de 0Oli
Kamila Wirbowski Silva
Karina Eduarda Coelho de Oliv
Karla Cristina Gongalves Colc
Laila Salvadego

Laissa Vieira Silva
Laudiceia Barboza de Lira
Laurita Barbosa Silva Trentin
Leandro Odorizzi

Leandro Sampaio de Marins
Leila C. De C. Brito Silva
Leila de Fatima Giglioli Pitc
Leonardo Cordeiro da Silva
Leonice Ribeiro da Fonseca
Leticia C. Bolson Trentini
Leticia Mantovani dos Santos
Leya Lopes de Souza Ribeiro
Ligiane Cristina Campos
Loana Ferreira Malheiro Laver
Loide Alves dos Santos

Luana Bicudo Silva

Lucas da Luz Stel

Lucas Paiva Branco

Luciana Bagnara Barbosa
Luciano Secco Lazaretti
Luciano Wilian Lazarin
Lucimar Olivoto Salgueiro
Lucimara Simonato Milani Boni

148:00
83:54

59:35
52:00
164:10
39:36
144:00
132:00
66:53

148:38

121:48

101:31

92:36

82:20

120:00

132:00

72:00

58:44

112:00

145:01

109:48

56:00

107:29

112:00

145:40

87:38
94:32

52:53

48:00

02:25

00:24

132:00

05:07

02:52

46:12

66:29
01:00

09:16

22:59

01:12

04:31

02:20

00:22
01:28

35:07

23:51
00:58

02:07

00:57

00:10

03:26

00:32

10:59

15:10

04:09

06:17

01:02

01:44

04:17

04:26

07:17

06:23

02:42

03:10
03:10

05:04

00:57

90:55

28:26

00:16

00:57

03:26

08:43

15:10

02:15

06:17

41:25

00:35

07:59
03:41
03:13

03:55
02:03

01:37

02:25

00:24

02:34

46:12

01:00

19:30

06:51

00:17
08:00
02:05

02:14

24:14

-02:09

00:33

03:26

06:09

-31:02

01:15

-13:13

34:34

00:35

07:42
-04:19
01:08

03:55
-00:11

-22:37



-]

¥4 Ponto Secullum

N° FOLHA

46
186431
47
4931
183761
178411
180401
217501
184651
245461
202301
205671
23680
48
182361
185031
49
161601
51
124831
156101
186511
185541
189531
175741
205081
178171
145751
207531
186001
195771
193561
156361
43751
244301
214071
213001
244141
207611
23647
203461
128071
179901
204271

NOME

Lucineia do Prado Carvalho
Lucinéia Lopes da Silva
Lucineia Wanters dos Santos c
Luiz Donizete de Almeida
Luzia de Lourdes Santinon
Luzia M. Santos Martins
Magna Jaqueline Tambolo Coell
Marcelo da Silva

Marcelo Ferreira de Carvalho
Marcelo Luiz da Silva

Marcia de Freitas Ramos
Marcia dos Santos Girotto
Marcia Dymkowski

Marcia Mena

Marcia R. Frabetti Stevanato
Maria A. Dos Santos Oliveira
Maria Aparecida dos Santos
Maria Aparecida Stevanato de
Maria Braz Ribeiro

Maria Cleonice dos Santos
Maria Conceicao Maduro Bonvec
Maria Fernanda Moura Favero
Maria Ines Wieczorek Rodrigue
Maria Rosa Teixeira Ribeiro
Maria Sonia Celini

Mariele da Silva Cruz
Mariley Maria Romachella
Marina de S. Posso Rodrigues
Marisa Borjes Coelho Grotto
Mariza Zaluchi de Souza
Marlene Maria Kuboski

Marli Aparecida Sposito Moder
Marta Maria Vieira

Mauro Jose Henrique

Maycon de Moraes Aparicio
Maycon Junior dos Santos
Messiane Ferreira Arrabal
Michele Oliveira da Silva
Mirian Rodrigues da Silva
Najara Stefani Oliveira Santc
Natieli da Silva Costa

Neide Barros

Nilson J. Silveira de Souza
Odair Batista Nascimento

EXTRATO DO PERIODO
DE 15/12/2020 ATE 14/01/2021,

NORMAIS FALTAS
168:00
94:06 73:54
111:46 00:14
125:08 42:52
112:00
108:34 03:26
72:00
53:54 00:06
112:00
80:17
168:00
168:00
167:22
146:58 00:32
109:52 02:08
108:07 03:53
143:30 00:30
72:10
72:00
141:58
109:20 02:40
144:00  120:00

EX50%

19:33

13:44

04:03

03:41

06:34
00:51

04:25
02:02

03:07

07:52
22:05
74:03

00:43
01:17

04:13

EX100%

12:00

NOT.TOT.

98:00

00:04

00:04

BCRED.

01:43
01:49

06:34
00:51

04:25
00:37

01:56

03:08

74:03

00:43

BDEB.

01:30
72:00

00:06

00:32

01:53

00:57

72:10

72:00

Sistema regido pela CLT

BTOTAL

01:43
00:19
-72:00

06:28
00:51

04:25
00:05

00:03

02:11

01:53

-72:00

00:43

Ponto Secullum 4

Pagina 6 de 9
Emitido em 03/02/2021 as 17:15



N° FOLHA

EXTRATO DO PERIODO
DE 15/12/2020 ATE 14/01/2021,

NORMAIS

FALTAS

EX50%

EX100%

NOT.TOT.

BCRED.

Sistema regido pela CLT

BTOTAL

Ponto Secullum 4

Pagina 7 de 9
Emitido em 03/02/2021 as 17:15

245891
24007
70051
199921
206481
211561
185381
245541
24112
208341
23795
12181
60
202571
23701
207021
194531
163141
128581
43911
245031
245201
209741
23574
203031
211801
185891
245701
201921
196151
183921
202901
187671
23671
64
226161
136251
217921
184811
24481
24279
243921
60761
187591

Orlando Adilson Biaca

Osni Eduardo Stevanato de 011
Osvaldo Sergio Maia

Patricia Favero Marostica
Paula Machado Tinoco

Paula Patricia Cotrin da Sils
Paulo Cezar Rodrigues Borges
Paulo Fernando Travain Bento
Pedro Renato Poiares Buosi
Rafael de Almeida Rocha
Rahyane Carolline Calliani
Ramon Rocha Nascimento
Raquel de Oliveira Siqueira
Regina Aréas Zanon

Reginaldo Giroto do Couto
Renata Duarte de Oliveira
Renata Guizilini Cardoso
Renato C. Do Lago Albugquerque
Robenia Coelho

Roberto Romaniuk

Robson Lacerda Ferrari
Rodrigo Caliani

Rodrigo Favero Mardéstica
Rodrigo Fernando Gomes

Ronie Ivan de Oliveira
Rosaine S. Pereira da Silva
Rosana Alves dos Santos Zanor
Rosangela Guandalin
Rosangela Ruiz Olivoto
Roseli B. Cardoso da Silva
Roseli Pereira de Carvalho
Rosicler Ruiz Olivoto
Rosiléia A. S. Luiz da Fonsec
Rosileide David Marques
Rosimeire Coelho

Rosimeri Aparecida Rocha
Rosineide A. Preto Souza
Rozalia Paula Alves Dorna
Rozeli Aparecida Wirgoski
Rubens Gabarrao

Samantha de Farias Becegato
Samuel Augusto Leal Baesso
Santo Guizilini Filho
Selvina de Matos Leal Baesso

120:00
111:34
104:00

55:48
72:39

151:26
154:57

156:00
68:27

112:22

144:00

109:59

108:59
40:00

119:39

44:47

75:27

70:41

156:00

06:00
00:26

00:12

00:09

00:34
144:00

43:33
168:00

03:38

72:00

72:00

72:00

02:01

72:00

03:01

142:13

02:03

72:00
09:19
72:00
180:00

09:02

00:45

00:32

06:16

22:23

03:24

02:44
09:17

04:21

05:55

00:23

01:13
01:00

01:09

02:36

01:07

12:15

14:14

70:00

104:45

00:12

02:48

10:07

02:44
09:17

01:54

00:06

01:00

01:09

01:48

00:15

00:12

21:45

00:34

43:33

01:34

72:00

72:00

17:30

00:50

72:00

06:26

72:00

72:00

-00:03

-00:12

-18:57

09:33

02:44
-34:16

00:20

-72:00

-72:00

-17:30

-00:44

-72:00

01:00

01:09

-04:38

-72:00

-72:00



-]

¥4 Ponto Secullum

N° FOLHA

6121
195501
192751
82811
217171
143701
140442
66
204431
141175
144941
161102
207101
70
188641
208851
154401
23825
194021
23868
185971
23663
204941
210241
23655
195931
155801
72
23736
23710
245381
184141
24104
23752
23523
244221
184061
184221
81841
190201
133822
202141
201171
205911

NOME

Sergio Mariano Vieira

Sheila Garcia

Sheile Almeida de Souza
Sidinei Martins Scalco

Sidnei Aquino Batista
Sidneia Barro dos Santos
Silmara Cristina de Azevedo
Silvana Alves da Silva
Silvia Araujo Santana Daltro
Silvia de Oliveira Stochi Sotu
Silvia Pereira de Azevedo
Simone Alvares Bertoni

Simone Ap Reberte Capiotto
Simone Marcia dos Santos
Solange Agquino Batista Bonvec
Solange Fertonano

Solider Rotta Campos

Soraia Ferrarin Ferrari Mangi
Sueli S. Faria de Oliveira
Suellen da Rocha Santos
Susiany Cristina Pereira
Tania de Cassia Serracino Zar
Tania Fernanda Cordeiro
Tatiana de Azevedo Bagnara
Tatiane Grigoletto Vetorato
Terezinha Angelica Assumpcgao
Terezinha de Jesus Esparapam
Terezinha Francisca do Nascin
Thais Gabriele Chagas
Thalles Frances Piccinin
Themis Francine da Silva
Thiago Henrigque Betinelli
Thyago Augusto Preto Souza
Tiago da Silva Cangucu

Tuane Samara Farias Alves
Valdete Carlos Oliveira Gonce
Valdirene da Rocha Faria de ¢
Valéria Ligeiro de Oliveira
Valmir Antonini da Silva
Valguiria Ap. Rodrigues Vieir
Vandelice Travain

Vanessa C. Teodoro de Souza
Vanessa da Silva Monteiro
Vanessa Fernandes de Carvalhc

EXTRATO DO PERIODO
DE 15/12/2020 ATE 14/01/2021,

NORMAIS FALTAS
32:00
120:00
70:33
34:38 133:22
120:00
107:51 04:09
94:24
71:00 01:00
108:00
153:51 14:09
39:00 129:00
151:18 00:12
72:00
111:45 00:15
134:45 00:45
111:54 00:06
72:00
99:39 00:21
106:09 01:21
151:04 00:26
99:26 02:10
63:44

EX50%

27:39

42:54

00:54
02:26

05:23

00:26
00:57

27:14

00:48

01:37

04:19
01:28

01:52
03:09
29:39
06:56

01:00

EX100%

11:00

NOT.TOT.

38:46

70:00

BCRED.

27:39

00:54
01:31

02:28

00:26
00:57

00:25

01:31

01:28

00:46
01:32

01:39

00:50

BDEB.

32:00

03:59

01:00

00:12
72:00
00:15

00:06

72:00

01:05

01:38

Sistema regido pela CLT

BTOTAL

-04:21

00:54
-02:28

02:28

-00:34
00:57

00:13
-72:00
01:16

01:22
-72:00
00:46
00:27

00:01

00:50

Ponto Secullum 4
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Ponto Secullum 4

EXTRATO DO PERiODO Sistema regido pela CLT

Ponto Secullum . L
DE 15/12/2020 ATE 14/01/2021, Pagina 9 de 9
Emitido em 03/02/2021 as 17:15

N° FOLHA NORMAIS FALTAS EX50% EX100% NOT.TOT. BCRED. BTOTAL
195181 Vanessa Priante Alecrim Duart

22950 Vania do Vale Batista Lima

159461 Vicente Rosar 126:00 22:24

185701 Viviane A. Da Costa Silva

23540 Viviane do Nascimento Gongalw

244651 Wagner Cortez de Carvalho 72:00 72:00 -72:00
86301 Wanderley Ferreira da Silva 152:00 52:34 32:25

23698 Willian Tomazetti Ferreira 101:17 10:43 01:10

26863 Yorhana Faria Garcia 110:32 57:28

193721 Zulma Lopes Viviani 93:00 05:23 01:50 24:00 -22:10

TOTAIS 17857:18 5684:56 1063:36 133:17 714:16 384:06 1846:03 -1461:57



